

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION STAMP NO. 21052 OF 2024

In
STAMP NO. OF

Vivek S/o. Prakash SakharePETITIONER
V/S

The Chairman And Managing Director, Central RESPONDENT
Bank Of India, Mumbai And Ors.

C.G. BARAPATRE for Petitioner
for Respondent

CORAM : REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) J
DATE : 10th February, 2025

P.C. :

If office objection No. 17 (a) is not removed within two weeks,
the registration of the writ petition shall stand refused without
further reference to the Court of Registrar (Judicial).

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)